
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 7th July 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Tv and Film Collection of 20 signed small photos. Signatures include Timothy West, Ann Way, Michael York, Walter sisters, Tom Hulce, Nigel 

Hawthorne, Barrie Gosney, Charlie Drake, Charles Dance, Linda Bellingham, Sean Bean, Mark Arden, Mark Addy, Billie Whitelaw, June Havoc, Douglas 

Fairbanks Jr, Gilbert Rowland and 3 others. all photos are dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - TV and Film Collection of 4 10 x 8 inch black and white photos. Constance Cummings and William Gargan Signed autograph album page with 

unsigned photos. Mel Gibson Stamped photo, Frasier Cast Printed Photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - First Day Cover Collection. 21 Russian and Polish FDCs with Interesting Vintage Postmarks and Stamps. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - First Day Cover Collection. 14 FDCs with Interesting Postmarks and Stamps From America, New Zealand, Mauritius, Mongolia, China, Fiji and 

Australia. Some Postmarks Date back to 1950. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - First Day Cover Collection. 10 FDCs with Interesting and Vintage Postmarks and Stamps. Covers From Italy, Budapest, East Africa, Malawi, Djibouti 

and Gambia. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - First Day Cover Collection. 12 Railway FDCs Showing the small lines of Wales. Vintage postmarks and Stamps present. Good collection. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - First Day Cover Collection. 11 Shipping FDCs from France, Israel, Netherlands, Brazil and others. Interesting Postmarks and Stamps. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

8 - First Day Cover Collection. 21 British Trains FDC. Interesting and Vintage postmarks present. Good collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 243-410 (Incomplete Set). Includes Celebrities, Personal Life, Portraits, Wheels and more. By the River 

Group. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 1-75 (incomplete set). Includes Early Days and Army Days. By the River Group. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

11 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 425-644 (Incomplete set). Includes S.R.O., Vegas, Aloha Spec. by The River Group. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

12 - Collections. Elvis Presley Cards Numbers 76-237 (incomplete set). Includes Movies and Graceland tours. By The River Group. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

13 - Cricket Collections Total 17 Cuttings/Post Cards/Autographs/Photo. Signatures include J. H. Edrich. Sarfraz Nawaz. Kevin Pietersen. Alf Gover. 

Jackson Robertson. Herbert Sutcliffe. Alan Knott. and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Football Collections Total 27 Photos/Autographs/Magazine cut out. Signatures include white Hakan Sukur, Mario Kempes, Gheorghe Hagi, Ottmar 

Hitzfeld, Sunday Oliseh on Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch black card/blue card/green card plus signed by Lewis Travis. Thrhys Dolan. Darren Ferguson. Stan 

Anderson and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Olympics/Athletics Collections Total 32 Photos/Autographs/Magazine cut out/Post Card. Signatures include Petra Felke. Steve Ovett. Christian 

Taylor. Marlies Gohr. Mutaz Essa Barshim. Dawn Harper-Nelson. and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - 4 Vintage Football Magazines Signed by Billy Liddell/Nat Lofthouse/Tom Finney/Bryan Douglas. 4 Football Magazines (November 1952) (May 1958) 

(June 1960) (March 1964). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Newspaper and Magazine Clippings Total 10. Signed by Tony Kay. Peter Swan. Bobby Murdoch. Pat Jennings. Tommy Docherty. Colin Bell. Derek 

Dooley. Raich Carter and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Folder Containing approx 75 unsigned glossy photos showing Sport Stars, Movie Stars and Music Stars. 10 x 8 inches and 12 x 8 inches. Includes 

images of Will Smith, Rory McIlroy, Sir Bobby Charlton, Bobby Moore, Bill Shankly, Kun Aguero, David Ginola, Maria Sharapova, David Haye, Amir Khan, 

Danny Dyer, Cary Grant, Phil Daniels, Jane Russell, Allo Allo Cast, Take That, Shaun Ryder, The Two Ronnies and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - WW2 RAF Collection of 52 Unsigned FDC's Fantastic Stamps and Postmarks within this lot. Housed in a Stanley Gibbons Ring Binder Folder With 

slipcase.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 
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20 - Superb Signed 75th Anniversary of RAF Collection of FDCs. RAF (75)1 - RAF (75) 31. Housed in a Benhams Ring Binder Folder. Signatures 

includes John Cheshire, B.D. Sellick, AVM Peter Squire, AVM Willie McRae, ACM Frederick Rosier, Sqn Ldr David Beaty, Michael Beetham, James Tait, 

ACM Sir Michael Knight and many more.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

21 - RAF Museum Co Ordinated Series Collection of 37 Signed Covers Housed in Black Ring Binder Folder. May Yield Good Value.. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

22 - WW2 RAF Collection of 10 Signed First Day Covers Inc 617 Sqn and Tirpitz raiders. Signatures include Sydney Grimes, Des Phillips, Peter Ward 

Hunt, James Castagnola, R Barton, Arthur Joplin, Benjamin Bird x3, Donald Cheney, and Jimmy James. Good Collection.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

23 - WW2 Collection of 7 Signed First Day covers. Includes Signatures of John Major, Desmond Shaw, Sie Denis Spotswood, Sandy Johnstone, Bob 

Foster, Benny Goodman, and Sydney Eldridge. All Stamped and Postmarked. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Collection of 2 Signed Photos, Framed. Douglas Montgomery and George Robey Signed in Separate Black and White photos, Then Framed. Good 

Condition. Est £. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

25 - Arthur Lowe 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four vintage Dads Army photos affixed to A4 sheet.. Good condition Est. £50 

- 55 

26 - Donny Osmond signed 11x9 inch overall framed colour photo.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

27 - Carole King signed 11x9 inch overall framed black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

28 - Deep Purple multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed colour promo photo includes Roger Clover, Ian Paice, Don Airey and Steve Morse.. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 150 

29 - Spice Girls multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed Spice World The Movie DVD sleeve signatures include all five members Emma Bunton, Geri 

Halliwell, Mel C, Mel B and Victoria Beckham.. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

30 - Carol King signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

31 - John Leyton signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

32 - Charlotte Church signed 10x8 inch colour photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

33 - Annie Lennox signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo slight crease on side image or signature not affected.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

34 - Jewel Kilcher signed 10x8 inch colour photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

35 - Tony Christie signed 10x8 inch colour photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

36 - Richard Burton 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo.. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

37 - Yaphet Kotto signed James Bond Live and Let Die 10x8 colour photo.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

38 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

39 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 colour photo. Sir Norman Joseph Wisdom, OBE, 4 February 1915 4 October 2010, was an English actor, comedian, 

musician and singer best known for a series of comedy films produced between 1953 and 1966 featuring his hapless onscreen character that was often 

called Norman Pitkin. He was awarded the 1953 BAFTA Award for Most Promising Newcomer to Leading Film Roles following the release of Trouble in 

Store, his first film in a lead role.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

40 - Britt Ekland Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink in 1993, Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

41 - The Kray Twins addressed invoice for monuments and sculptures. Dated 1997, this invoice is on headed paper and comes housed in a Mossfords 

wallet. Addressed to R Kray billing for memorial etching of photograph and inscription at Pantmawr Cemetery. This letter also has handwritten notes on it. 

A great piece of memorabilia for any Kray fan.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

42 - Jimmy Carter 39th President of United States of America Signed Wooden Plaque Measuring approx. 3x1 Inches. Signed in black ink.. Good condition 

Est. £80 - 120 

43 - Margot Fontaine signed 1996 Famous Women FDC. PLEASE NOTE the covers were signed in 1986 and not stamped for 10 years.. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 44 

44 - Brian Lara signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with Michael Vaughan while Captain of the West Indies.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

45 - Steve Smith signed 12x8 inch photo pictured celebrating winning the Ashes with Australia.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

46 - Frankie Howerd Signed 5x3 inch approx vintage Black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

47 - Superb Collection of 9 Cricket Signatures on Autograph Cards. Signatures include Darren Gough, Mike Gatting, Derek Pringle, Richie Benaud, Chris 

Broad, Ian Chappell, Dermot Reeve, Graham Hicks and Alvin Kallicharran.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

48 - Baron John Hunt signed 7x5 inch black and white photo and House of Lords Compliments slip.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

49 - Johnny Mathis Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink in 1989. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

50 - Ali McGraw Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black biro.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

51 - Sabu Signed 9 x 6 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Fair condition.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

52 - Katharine Schlesinger Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

53 - Perry Como Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

54 - Micky Rooney Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in Silver Ink.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

55 - Dyan Cannon Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

56 - Howard Keel Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

57 - Robert Wagner Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

58 - Sophia Loren Signed Black and White Programme Page. Signed in black ink. Signs of Age Present.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

59 - Giselle Wolf Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

60 - Jill Ireland Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

61 - Ricardo Montalban Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

62 - Ann Miller Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

63 - Deanna Durbin Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

64 - Johnny Dankworth Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

65 - Douglas Montgomery Signed 10x8 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in Blue ink.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

66 - José Ferrer Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

67 - Dr Syn The Marsh Phantom 24x17 inch limited edition print 53, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of Russell 

Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels.. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

68 - Dr Syn Upon the Running Tide 24x17 inch limited edition colour print 208, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son 

of Russell Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels.. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

69 - Dr Syn Six Miles to Dymchurch 23x17 inch limited edition colour print 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son 

of Russel Thorndike author of the Dr Syn Novels.. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

70 - Dr Syn The Guardian 24x17 inch limited edition colour print 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of Russell 

Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels.. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

71 - Dr Syn The Hooded Man 17x12 inch colour limited edition print 2, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Dr Syn 4th edition hardback 

book.. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

72 - Chuck Jones 30x17 inch Original framed and mounted Coyote and Road Runner cell illustration with original studio seal number 10815.. Good 

condition Est. £900 - 950 

73 - Princess Diana 26x19 overall mounted and framed signature piece includes signed page and stunning photo done to a professional standard.. Good 

condition Est. £800 - 850 

74 - Gary Barlow signed 27x20 black and white limited edition print number 144, 150.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

75 - John Wayne signed 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white photo dedicated.. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1100 

76 - Stanley Baker signed early black and white photo. Size 6x4inch.. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

77 - Ronald Reagan signed 1940 photograph with handwritten message from Reagan to reverse. Size 5x2inch.. Good condition Est. £160 - 170 

78 - Kenneth Moore signed photo black and white. Size 6x3inch.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

79 - Jimmy Durante signed 10x8inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

80 - Henry Tracy Coxwell 1890 1900 Historic English Balloonist signature piece.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

81 - Desmond Norman 1929 2002 Inventor signature piece.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

82 - Danny La Rue signed 6x4inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

83 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 14x11 overall mounted colour magazine page inscribed Elizabeth Taylor Warner.. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

84 - Norman Wisdom signed vintage early photo. Size 5x3inch.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

85 - Philip Madoc signed 6x5inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

86 - Robert Ryan American Actor signed early vintage photo. Size 7x5inch.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

87 - Acker Bilk 1929 2014 - English Clarinettist signature piece.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

88 - King George IV large land registry handwritten document from 1822 complete with red wax seal.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

89 - Mark Lester signed Oliver 10x8 inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

90 - George Cole signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

91 - Kiefer Sutherland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

92 - Lisbon Lions multisigned Celtic 1967 European Cup Final Reproduced Programme, V Inter Milan Played At The National Stadium In Lisbon On The 

25th Of May 1967, The Hoops Defeated Their Italian Opponents 2 1 With Goals From Gemmell And Chalmers, Signed By McNeill, Chalmers, Gemmell, 

Wallace, Lennox, Auld, Clark And Craig In Black Marker. Please Note The Signatures Are Hand Signed And Are Not Reproductions Of Any Kind.. Good 

condition Est. £180 - 184 

93 - Pair of 19th Century Nautical Copper and Brass Port and Starboard Ship Lanterns with polished steel carrying handles missing wicks. Vented tops.. 

Good condition Est. £500 - 550 

94 - David Bowie 24x22 overall mounted and framed signature display includes fantastic, signed colour photo and display.. Good condition Est. £380 - 

400 

95 - Def Leppard multi signed 32x22 framed and mounted Thunder promo poster Don Valley Stadium 1993 includes five fantastic signatures Rick 

Savage, Joe Elliott, Rick Allen, Phil Collen and Vivian Anderson.. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

96 - Sean Bean signed 42x32 framed and mounted When Saturday Comes movie poster display inscribed To Players Cafe best wishes Sean Bean.. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

97 - Lauren Bacall signed 14x12 inch framed and mounted black and white photo.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

98 - Clint Eastwood signed 13x11 inch framed and mounted vintage black and white photo dedicated.. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

99 - Ursula Andress signed 16x13 overall framed and mounted James Bond Dr No colour photo.. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

100 - Roger Moore signed 13x12 inch overall framed and mounted black and white vintage Saint photo.. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

101 - Lois Maxwell signed 16x13 inch overall mounted and framed James Bond black and white photo inscribed Lois Maxwell Miss Moneypenny.. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 85 

102 - Apollo 15 Moonwalker Jim Irwin signed 10 x 8 colour photo To Terry, showing him on the Moon saluting the US flag. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

103 - Cosmonaut Yuri Onufrienko signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Cosmonaut Yuri Lonchakov signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - NASA Astronaut Marsha Ivins signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - NASA Astronaut Gregory Johnson signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo, to Derek, with STS123, 134 annotated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - NASA Astronaut Sandra Hall Magnus signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo to Rosie. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

108 - Astronaut Kent Rominger signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Astronaut Dr Andrew S Thomas signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Astronaut Oleg Kotov signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - Astronaut Thomas Akers signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Charlie. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

112 - Astronaut Duane Carey signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

113 - Astronaut Bryan O'Connor signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Charlie. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Astronaut Jeffrey Hoffman signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

115 - Astronaut Franklin Chang-Diaz signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Astronaut Pamela A Melroy signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Astronaut Rex Walheim signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

118 - Astronaut Lee Morin signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Astronaut Pierre Thuot signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Harry. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Astronaut John L Phillips signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Astronaut Kenneth D Cockrell signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek STS56, 69,80,98 inscribed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

122 - Astronaut Yuri Lonchakov signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, STS100, Soyuz TMA1. 34 inscribed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

123 - Astronaut Jean Francois Clervoy signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

124 - Astronaut Brian Duffy signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Rex. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

125 - Astronaut Cosmonaut Yuri Onufrienko signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Astronaut Brian Duffy signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek, STS45, 57, 72, 90 inscribed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Astronaut Vladimir Dezurov signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Astronaut James C Adamson signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Donald. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

129 - Astronaut Scott J Horowitz signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Astronaut Linda M Godwin signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Astronaut Roy Bridges signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek STS51f inscribed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Astronaut Tracy E Caldwell signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Astronaut Oleg Kononenko signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Astronaut James H Newman signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek Inscribed What a ride. What a view STS57, 69, 88, 109. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Astronaut David Wolf signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo STS89 Crew. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Astronaut Robert Hoot Gibson signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, inscribed STS41b. 61c. 27. 47. 71. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Astronaut Steven L Smith signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo, to Derek. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - Astronaut Robert Springer signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA space photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

140 - Cosmonaut Yuri Glazkov signed 8 x 6 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Cosmonaut Talgat Musabayev signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Cosmonaut Anatoly Artsebarsky signed 10 x 8 inch colour space suit photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Cosmonaut Alexandra Ivanchenkov signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran cosmonaut. Soviet 

cosmonaut who flew as Flight Engineer on Soyuz 29 and Soyuz T-6, he spent 147 days, 12 hours and 37 minutes in space. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Cosmonaut Pavel Vinogradov signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Space missions: 

Expedition 13, Soyuz TMA-8, Expedition 36, Expedition 35, Soyuz TMA-08M, Mir EO-24, Soyuz TM-26. Pavel Vladimirovich Vinogradov is a former 

cosmonaut and commander of the International Space Station. As of January 2023, he has flown into space three times, aboard Mir and the International 

Space Station, and was one of the top 10 astronauts in terms of total time in space after his third spaceflight. Good condition. All autographs are genuine 

hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, 

EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - Cosmonaut Salizhan Sharipov signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Space missions: 

Expedition 10, Soyuz TMA-5, STS-89. Salizhan Shakirovich Sharipov is a Kyrgyzstani cosmonaut of Uzbek descent. Sharipov is a co-author and 

investigator for the Advanced Diagnostic Ultrasound in Microgravity project. He has been to space twice and has conducted two space walks. Sharipov 

retired on 18 July 2008. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on 

multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - Cosmonaut Aleksandr Poleschuk signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Missions Soyuz 

TM-16. In 1992 he was selected as the backup flight engineer of the Soyuz TM-15 joint Russian French mission, and consequently nominated as the 

flight engineer of the prime crew of Soyuz TM-16. In space from January 24 to July 22, 1993, he participated in a 179-day space flight with Gennady 

Manakov. During the flight he performed two EVAs totalling 9 hours and 58 minutes. Also testing of the androgynous peripheral docking subassembly of 

the Kristall module was performed. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine 

postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Cosmonaut Alexandr Lazutkin signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Space missions: 

Soyuz TM-25, Mir EO-23. 1997 Progress supply mission, Lazutkin was aboard the Mir Space Station when a collision occurred with the unmanned 

Progress M34, its supply craft which was piloted by Vasily Tsibliyev while on the Mir. The collision, which is considered the worst in the history of the 

space age, knocked out the Spektr's solar panels and took the Mir out of its alignment with the sun, also causing it to lose power. It also caused the cabin 

to decompress. Quick action by the three crewmen managed to stave off immediate disaster. Lazutkin and fellow crewman Michael Foale quickly severed 

the connecting cables with the module and sealed off the hatches to the module, saving the rest of the station. Lazutkin managed to successfully cut 

some of the wires connecting the Mir and the Spektr using a tiny dinner knife. A few days after the collision, Tsibliyev and Lazutkin were ordered to 

attempt to repair the Mir. Foale was ordered to the Soyuz-TM escape pod. The station was eventually secured safely. Good condition. All autographs are 

genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from 

£5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

148 - Cosmonaut Valery Korzun signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Space missions: STS-

111, Expedition 5, STS-113, Soyuz TM-24.. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We 

combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

149 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Thomas Jones signed 10 x 8 NASA colour photo, to Derek. STS 59, 68, 80, 98. Info printed on back. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Space Shuttle Astronaut David Wolf signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 58 crew colour photo. Info printed on back. Good condition. All autographs are 

genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from 

£5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Space Shuttle Astronaut John Bartoe signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 51F crew colour photo, to Derek. Info printed on back. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

152 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Anatoly Solovyev signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 71 crew colour photo, to Derek. Info printed on back. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Bruce Melnick signed 10 x 8 STS 41 crew colour photo standing next to Jet. Good condition. All autographs are genuine 

hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, 

EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Space Shuttle Astronauts Tom Jones and Ken Cockerill signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 80 crew colour photo. Info printed on back. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

155 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Jeffrey Ashby signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 93 crew colour photo. Info printed on back. Good condition. All autographs are 

genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from 

£5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

156 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Paul Lockhart signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 113 crew colour photo. Info printed on back. To Derek. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - Space Shuttle Astronaut Thomas Jones signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 168 crew colour photo. Info printed on back. To Derek. Good condition. All 

autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. 

UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Space Shuttle Astronauts Don Thomas and Jim Halsell signed 10 x 8 NASA STS 83 crew colour photo. Good condition. All autographs are genuine 

hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, 

EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Apollo 7 Astronaut Walt Cunningham signed AP7 cover with 10 x 8 colour original NASA Apollo 7 montage photo with info on mission printed on 

reverse. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We combine postage on multiple winning 

lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

160 - Cosmonaut Yuri Gidzenko signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

161 - Cosmonaut Leonid Popov signed b/w portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

162 - Cosmonaut Gennady Padalka signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

163 - Cosmonaut Vladimir Titov signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

164 - Cosmonaut Yuri Romanenko signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

165 - Cosmonaut Yuri Romanenko signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

166 - Cosmonaut Aleksandr Viktorenko signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Cosmonaut Vladimir Lyakhov signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

168 - Cosmonaut Georgi Grechko signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

169 - Cosmonaut Yuri Malenchnko signed colour portrait photo 8 x 6 inches. Nice pose in white space suit of the veteran astronaut. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

170 - Soyuz TMA-10 Crew Portrait signed colour portrait photo 6 x 4 inches.. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

171 - Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space cover NASA Astronaut. 30th Anniversary Apollo 2001 postmarked cover. superb illustration 

on front of scenes from the mission. Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information. Edgar Dean Mitchell (September 17, 1930 - 

February 4, 2016) was a United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, ufologist and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot 

of Apollo 14 in 1971 he spent nine hours working on the lunar surface in the Fra Mauro Highlands region and was the sixth person to walk on the Moon. 

Before becoming an astronaut, Mitchell earned his Bachelor of Science degree in Industrial Management from Carnegie Institute of Technology and 



 

 

entered the United States Navy in 1952. After being commissioned through the Officer Candidate School at Newport, Rhode Island, he served as a Naval 

Aviator. In 1961, he received his second bachelor's degree, in aeronautical engineering, from the U.S. Naval Postgraduate School and three years later 

earned his doctorate in Aeronautics and Astronautics from the Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT). From 1965 to 1966, he attended the U.S. Air 

Force Aerospace Research Pilot School and graduated first in his class. During this period, he served as an instructor in advanced mathematics and 

navigation theory for astronaut candidates. The legacy of his post-NASA scientific and parapsychology work is carried on through the Institute of Noetic 

Sciences. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

172 - NASA Astronaut Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space 2002 postmarked cover. Illustrated with crew and mission information on 

reverse. Edgar Dean Mitchell (September 17, 1930 - February 4, 2016) was a United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, 

ufologist and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot of Apollo 14 in 1971 he spent nine hours working on the lunar surface in the Fra Mauro 

Highlands region and was the sixth person to walk on the Moon. Before becoming an astronaut, Mitchell earned his Bachelor of Science degree in 

Industrial Management from Carnegie Institute of Technology and entered the United States Navy in 1952. After being commissioned through the Officer 

Candidate School at Newport, Rhode Island, he served as a Naval Aviator. In 1961, he received his second bachelor's degree, in aeronautical 

engineering, from the U.S. Naval Postgraduate School and three years later earned his doctorate in Aeronautics and Astronautics from the 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT). From 1965 to 1966, he attended the U.S. Air Force Aerospace Research Pilot School and graduated first in 

his class. During this period, he served as an instructor in advanced mathematics and navigation theory for astronaut candidates. The legacy of his post-

NASA scientific and parapsychology work is carried on through the Institute of Noetic Sciences. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

173 - Apollo 7 Walt Cunningham signed Space cover NASA Astronauts. 2002 postmarked cover. Superb illustration on front of scenes from the mission. 

Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information. Ronnie Walter Cunningham (born March 16, 1932) is a retired American astronaut. In 

1968, he was a lunar module pilot on the Apollo 7 mission. He was NASA's third civilian astronaut (after Neil Armstrong and Elliot See), and has also 

been a fighter pilot, physicist, entrepreneur, venture capitalist, and author of The All-American Boys. Following the deaths of Donn F. Eisele in 1987 and 

Wally Schirra in 2007, Cunningham is the last surviving crew member of Apollo 7. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

174 - Alice Faye Signed 5x3 inch approx Colour Photo. Signed in Green Ink.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

175 - Charles Boyer Signed 5x3 inch approx Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

176 - Genevieve Tobin Signed 5x3 inch approx Colour Photo. Signed in black ink.. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

177 - Jean Parker Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

178 - John Garfield Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

179 - Constance Bennett Signed 5x3 inch approx black and white photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £32 - 36 

180 - Joan Bennett Signed 5x3 inch approx black and white photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

181 - Eleanor Powell Signed 5x3 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

182 - Ramon Navarro Signed 5x3 inch approx Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £34 - 38 

183 - Tim Holt Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in Pencil.. Good condition Est. £34 - 38 

184 - Don Ameche Signed 5x3 inch Colour Photo. Signed in green ink.. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

185 - Lilli Palmer Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

186 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr Signed 5x3 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

187 - Fred MacMurray Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in green ink.. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

188 - Richard Barthelmess Signed 5x3 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink.. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

189 - Music. British Musician Nat Gonella signed 7 x 5.5 inch Autograph page. Loosely attached to A4 Sheet of Paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Music. Cy Grant signed 5.5 x 4 inch autograph album page. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Music. English RandB and jazz musician Georgie Fame signed 7 x 5 approx autograph album page. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Music. Bob Geldof and Paula Yates signed 7 x 5 inch autograph album page. Signed in black and blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

193 - Music. Australian singer Natalie Imbruglia signed 6 x 5 inch pink autograph album page. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Music. Australian Singer Tina Arena signed 7 x 5 inch orange autograph album page. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Music. Grace Jones Signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Music. Vocalist of Madness Graham McPherson (Suggs) Signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Music. Kelly Rowland (Destiny's Child) signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Music. Emma Bunton signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Loosely attached to A4 white paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Music. Chaka Khan signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Loosely attached to A4 white paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Music. Malcolm McLaren (Sex Pistols Manager) signed 7 x 5 inch piece of paper. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Music. Gabrielle Signed 7 x 5 inch pink autograph page. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Nicholas Parsons signed on reverse. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

202 - Music. Damon Albarn (Lead singer of Blur) signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch white autograph card. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Music. Lena Horne signed 7 x 5 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Loosely attached to A4 white paper. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

204 - Music. Chrissie Hynde signed 7 x 5 inch white autograph page. Signed in blue biro. Patsy Palmer signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Music. Ted Heath, Ronnie Verrell, Ronnie Hughes and Lita Roza signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch black and white photo. Ted Heath signed on front, others on 

reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Music. Brenda Lee signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Music. Ricky Valance signed 8 x 8 inch approx colour photo. Signed in blue biro. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - Music. English Rock Band Mud members Les Gray, Ray Styles and Rob Davies signed 6 x 4 inch black and white promo card. Signed on reverse. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

209 - Harry Corbett, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. English magician, puppeteer and television presenter. He was best known as the creator of the glove puppet 

character Sooty in 1952. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

210 - Hilda Fenemore, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 vintage photo. An English actress who appeared in over thirty films, including Carry on Nurse 

(1959) and Carry on Constable (1960). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Jim Backus, a signed and dedicated 5x4 photo. An American actor who appeared in many films and was cast as the father of James Dean's in 

Rebel Without a Cause. He was also the voice of the nearsighted cartoon character Mr. Magoo. Stamped Oct 1963 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Mandy Miller, a signed (first name only) 6x3.5 publicity photo. English child actress who made a number of films in the 1950s and is probably best 

remembered for her recording of the 1956 song Nellie the Elephant. Dated Nov 56 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Margaret Lockwood, a signed and dedicated 6x4 photo. One of Britain's most popular film stars of the 1930s and 1940s, her film appearances 

included The Lady Vanishes (1938), Night Train to Munich (1940), The Man in Grey (1943), and The Wicked Lady (1945). Dated Jun 54 to back. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Robert Horton, a signed and dedicated (to back) 5.5x3.5 photo. an American actor and singer, known for playing Flint McCullough in Wagon Train 

(1957-1962). Dated May 60 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Bill Kerr, a signed and dedicated 5x3 photo. An actor and comedian, he made many appearances in the hit BBC radio comedy, 'Hancock's Half 

Hour. He also acted in over fifty films, including 'The Dam Busters', 'The Wrong Arm of the Law' and 'Gallipoli'. Also, in the Dr. Who TV serial, 'The Enemy 

of the World' in 1967-68, playing 'Giles Kent'. Dated 4/53 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - British TV Comedy, 4 signed 10x8 photos: The Young Ones, a 10x8 photo signed by Adrian Edmondson who played Vyvyan, Nigel Planer as Neil 

and Christopher Ryan as Mike. Porridge, a 10x8 film photo, a spin-off from the classic BBC comedy. Signed by five, screenwriters Dick Clement and Ian 

La Frenais plus actors Tony Osoba, Julian Holloway and Daniel Peacock. Deryck Guyler, a signed Please Sir! photo. Guyler played the cantankerous 

school janitor, Norman Potter. Lastly, No Place Like Home, signed by Martin Clunes, William Gaunt, Dee Sadler and Marcia Warren. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

217 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo. signed by Michael Robbins and Anna Karen, who played Arthur and Olive Rudge. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

218 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo signed by Stephen Lewis as Inspector Cyril Blakey Blake. Signed, Stephen Lewis, Blakey. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

219 - The Titanic, a British Ships FDC signed by Titanic survivors Millvina Dean (1912-2009) and her brother, Bertram Vere Dean (1910-1992). 

Postmarked 15 Jan 1969 with full set of six stamps. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

220 - Ronnie Biggs and Jack Slipper. A dual signed Police FDC, postmarked 26th Sept 1979 with full set of four stamps and insert. Biggs has added 'Still 

Odd Man Out' to his signature. Ronnie Biggs, an English criminal who helped plan and carry out the Great Train Robbery of 1963. He subsequently 

became notorious for his escape from prison in 1965, living as a fugitive for 36 years. Jack Slipper was known as Slipper of the Yard. He was mainly 

known for his role in investigating the Great Train Robbery of 1963, and in tracking down Ronnie Biggs after he escaped from prison in 1965, although he 

had to leave Brazil without Biggs. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

221 - Football, Brian Kidd, an Eminent Britons Matt Busby 2009 FDC. Signed by Brian Kidd, a Manchester United player and European Cup winner in 

1968, scoring a goal on his 19th birthday in their 4-1 victory over Benfica in the Final. Complete with insert and 'A Salute to the greatest Manchester 

United manager Sir Matt Busby 08.10.09' cancellations. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Billy Connolly, a signed Scotland FDC with self-sketched doodle. Postmarked 26th Feb 1969.Sir Billy Connolly CBE (1942-). A Scottish actor, 

retired comedian, artist, writer, musician, and presenter.. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

223 - Quentin Blake, a signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. An illustrator of over 300 books, 

including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

224 - Ian McKellen and Orlando Bloom. A Lord of the Rings: The Return of the King New Zealand Post FDC, signed by both actors. Postmarked 5th 

November 2003. Ian McKellen played Gandalf in the film with Orlando Bloom as Legolas. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

225 - Jeremy Clarkson, Richard Hammond and James May. A British Motor Cars FDC signed by all three BBC Top Gear Presenters. Complete with 

insert. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

226 - David Hockney, a signed (in green and blue ink) 1992 European Market FDC with insert. The stamp was designed by Hockney. A British artist 

considered to be one of the most influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

227 - Harry Potter Cotswold Covers FDC signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role and Tom Felton as Draco Malfoy. With a set of seven Harry Potter 

books stamps and Hogwarts Express, Kings Cross, London cancellations. Postmarked 17th July 2007 and complete with Harry Potter insert. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

228 - Monty Python, a Christmas 1981 FDC. Signed by six: Graham Chapman, (adding 'and Brian' with arrow to crib), John Cleese, Michael Palin, Eric 

Idle, Terry Jones and Terry Gilliam, who has added his doodle of a pencil to signature. A rare item, especially with the signature of Graham Chapman 

who died of cancer aged 48. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

229 - JAMES STEWART signed 4x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

230 - PATRICIA ROUTLEDGE signed 5x3inch early black and white photo. Also comes with handwritten personalised note. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - RICHARD BAKER signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - JOHN INMAN signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - SUE NICHOLS Early signed young 6x4 black and white dedicated photo and handwritten letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - EDDIE WARING signed 8x6inch black and white photo (signed on reverse) and handwritten note. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - LORD HAYTER William Michael Chubb, Descendent of Chubb and Sons Lock and Safe Co-signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

236 - SHEILA HANCOCK signed 5x3inch black and white photo with TLS dated 16/10/1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - SYNDEY TAFLER signed 4x4inch black and white photo with handwritten note. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - MICHAEL HORDERN Voice of Paddington Bear signed 5x3inch black and white photo and handwritten note. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - HARRY CARPENTER signed 6x4inch black and white photo with TLS on BBC notepaper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - DAVE ALLEN signed 6x4inch black and white dedicated photo and TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

241 - DULCIE GRAY Signed 6x4 black and white Photo and ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - TIMOTHY WEST Signed 6x4 black and white Photo and TLS dated 11th OCT 1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - ROBERT HARDY Harry Potter Actor Scarce Signed 7x4 black and white Photo as Siegfried Farnon and TLS dated 30th OCT 1978 with handwritten 

note on bottom of letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - CLIVE JENKINS Signed 6x8 black and white Photo and TLS dated 30th Jan 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - CYRIL FLETCHER Signed TLS dated 19th Feb 1979. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - LEO McKern Rumpole of the Bailey - Signed 9x8 black and white Photo and ALS dated Aug 6th. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - HAROLD WILSON Signed 6x4 black and white Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

248 - RENEE SHORT MP Signed 5x4 black and white Photo of Labour Politician. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

249 - DAVID STEEL Signed 8x5 black and white Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

250 - DENIS HEALEY Signed TLS dated 28th Jan 1981 on House of Commons headed paper. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

251 - ERIC HEFFER Signed TLS dated 28th Jan 1981 on House of Commons headed paper. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

252 - LORD HARMAR-NICHOLLS Tory Politician unsigned Photo and TLS dated 24th Jan 1981 on House of Lords headed paper. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

253 - BORIS JOHNSON Signed 10x8 colour Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

254 - WILLIAM FOX British Character Actor Signed 5x4 black and white photo and ALS dated 20th July 1979. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - JIM NORTON Irish Actor Signed 7x5 black and white photo and ALS dated 20th July 79. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - PETER BYRNE Dixon of Green Actor Signed 6x4 black and white dedicated photo and ALS dated 5th Aug 79. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - VICTORIA PLUCKNETT Welsh TV Actor Signed 7x5 black and white photo and ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - IAN TALBOT Theatre Actor Signed 7x5 black and white Photo and ALS dated 1/8/79. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - PAULINE JAMESON English Actress Signed 6x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - FRANKIE JORDAN Actress Signed 6x4 black and white photo and postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - MICHAEL HOWE Actor and Composer Signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - ALLAN SURTEES English Actor Signed 9x6 black and white photo and ALS dated 31 June 79. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - WILMA READING Australian Singer ALS dated 17th Oct 1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - SIR REX COHEN Captain of Industry Signed 7x5 black and white photo and TLS dated 5th Jan 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - LOUIS KENTNER Hungarian, later British, Pianist Signed 6x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - CECIL H KING - British Author Signed 6x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - ALBERTO CAVALCANTI Brazilian Film Director and Producer Signed 6x9 black and white photo on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - LOUIS FREMAUX French Conductor Signed 6x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - HRF KEATING English Crime Fiction Writer Signed 7x5 black and white Photo signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - LORD EDWIN DUNCAN-SANDYS Minister in Harold Macmillan's govt Signed TLS dated 22nd Jan 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - DR UNA M KROLL British Nun, Missionary Doctor who campaigned for women's Ordination - Signed ALS stamp dated 27 Jan 1981. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - PETER HALL theatre Director Signed 3.5x5.5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - WALLY HERBERT British Polar Explorer Signed 3.5x5.5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - GEORGE MACDONALD FRASER Scottish Author and Screenwriter Signed 3.5x5.5 card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - MARGARET MITCHELL American Actress Signed 3.5x5.5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - MARK WING-DAVEY British Actor and Director Signed 5x4 black and white Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - DIANA QUICK English Actress Signed TLS dated 7th Aug 1979 and 10x8 black and white Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - American Actor Stuart Erwin signed 7 x 5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in white ink. Showing signs of age. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Jackie Collins OBE signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in November 1985 in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - English Writer Dame Barbara Cartland Signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Signed in pink ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Military. Kamal El-Din Hussein (Overthrew King Farouk) Signed 4.5 x 3.5 inch autograph card. Black and white glossy photo included. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - British Actor John Gielgud signed 6 x 5 inch black and white image of himself. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - American Actor Ron Masak signed 10 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Norwegian Author Jostein Gardner signed 10 x 8 inch black and white personalised glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - American Supermodel Stephanie Seymour signed 6 x 4 inch autograph card. Dedicated to Kent. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - German Actor Hermann Speelmans signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - German Actor Hans Stuwe signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - 1961 Nobel Peace Prize Winner Melvin Calvin (American Biochemist) signed 11 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

289 - 1973 Nobel Peace Prize Winner Ernst Otto Fischer (German Chemist) signed 6 x 4 inch black and white glossy press photo. Signed in black ink. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - 1976 Nobel Peace Prize Winner William Lipscomb (American inorganic and organic chemist) Signed A4 White Card with 6 x 4 inch colour photo of 

Lipscomb included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - 1979 Nobel Prize Winner Herbert C Brown (American Chemist) signed 6 x 4 inch white autograph card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - 1989 Nobel Peace Prize Winner Thomas Cech (American Chemist) Signed 7 x 5 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink on 28th 

January 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - 1988 Nobel Peace Prize Winner Dr Robert Huber (German Biochemist) Signed 9 x 6 inch black and white glossy photo in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

294 - 1986 Nobel Peace Prize Winner DR Dudley Robert Herschbach (American Chemist) signed 6 x 4 inch autograph card in blue ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

295 - 1985 Joint Nobel Peace Prize Winner Herbert A. Hauptman signed 6 x 4 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in bronze ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - 1981 Nobel Peace Prize Winner Kenichi Fukui (Japanese Chemist) signed 6 x 4 inch black and white photo. Signed in white ink. first person of East 

Asian ancestry to be awarded the Nobel Prize in Chemistry. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - 1980 Nobel Peace Prize Winner Paul Berg (American Biochemist) signed 5 x 4 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro. American 

biochemist and professor at Stanford University. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Czech-American film director Milos Forman signed 7.5 x 4.5 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

299 - German Voice Actor Oliver Grimm signed 6 x 4 inch black and white photo. Signe din blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

300 - Lionel Jeffries Norman Rossington Actors Signed The March Theme From Assignment Foreign Legion Sheet Music C. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

301 - Tom Baker Actor Signed Card With 11x14 Mounted Dr Who Display. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

302 - Jennifer Edwards Actress Signed 'Heidi' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

303 - Barry Foster (1927-2002) Actor Signed 'Van Der Valk' Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

304 - Dorothy Lamour (1914-1996) Actress Signed 8x10 Picture. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

305 - Robert Lindsay Actor Signed 'Bert Rigby, You're A Fool 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

306 - Sophia Loren Actress Signed Sexy 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

307 - Aimi Macdonald Actress Signed Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

308 - Joseph Marcell Actor Signed Fresh Prince Of Bel-Air 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

309 - John Boles And Mary Martin Actors Signed 'One Touch Of Venus' 1944 Theatre Programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

310 - Dinah Shore (1916-1994) Singer Signed Vintage 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

311 - Kyle Soller Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

312 - Reg Varney (1916-2008) On The Buses Actor Signed First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

313 - Atomic Kitten 2004 Tour Programme Signed To The Cover By Jenny Frost, Natasha Hamilton And Liz Mclarnon. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

314 - Billy J Kramer Singer Signed 1964 Programme Brian Epstein Presents The Billy J Kramer Pop Parade. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

315 - The New Vaudeville Band 1974 Lp Record 'The World Of The New Vaudeville Band' Sheet Music Signed On The Reverse By 6 Of The Band. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

316 - Johnnie Ray And Billy Daniels Singers Signed To The Cover By Both London Palladium Programme. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

317 - Shadows Vintage 1998 Programme Bruce Welch Presents Shadowmania Signed Inside By Jet Harris, Bruce Welch, Cliff Hall, Alan Jones And 2 

Others. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

318 - Andy Williams (1927-2012) Singer Signed 1972 Theme From The Godfather 'Speak Softly Love' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

319 - Yana (1931-1989) Singer Signed Vintage 1955 Blue Star Sheet Music From The Medic Theme. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

320 - David Ginola And Alpay Ozalan Signed Aston Villa 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

321 - David Moyes Signed Everton 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

322 - Paul Pogba Signed Card With 20x16 Mounted Manchester United Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

323 - Geoff Hurst Signed 14x18 England 1966 World Cup Memories Photo £16-18. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

324 - Hristo Stoichkov Signed 8x12 Barcelona Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

325 - Thomas Hassler Signed Germany 8x10 Press Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

326 - Rudi Voller Signed Germany 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

327 - Allan Wells Signed 100m Gb Gold Medal Winners First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

328 - Olympic Games 1948 London Wembley Gb Medallist 8x12 Photo Signed By David Bond (Sailing), Bert Bushnell (Rowing), Dorothy Tyler (Athletics), 

Mike Lapage (Rowing) And Robin Lindsay (Hockey). Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

329 - Steve Collins Signed 8x10 Boxing Press Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

330 - Chris Eubank Signed Compliments Slip With 8x10 Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

331 - Godfrey Evans (1920-1999) Signed Kent Cricket Photo With 12x16 Mounted Display. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

332 - Bob Champion Signed Aldaniti Grand National Winner 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

333 - Walter Swinburn (1961-2016) Signed Jockey Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

334 - Jack Brabham (1926-2014) Formula One Driver Signed First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

335 - Martin Brundle Formula One Driver Signed Autograph Editions First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

336 - Andy Green World Land Speed Record Holder Signed First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

337 - Mika Hakkinen 1998 And 99 Formula One World Champion Driver Signed Mercedes Picture. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

338 - Neel Jani Signed Red Bull Formula One 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

339 - Vitantonio Liuzzi Signed Formula One 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

340 - Nigel Mansell Formula One World Champion Signed Ferrari Photo And 1989 Typed Letter Signed. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

341 - Stirling Moss (1929-2020) Formula One Driver Signed First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

342 - John Surtees (1934-2017) 7x Motorcycle Champion And 1964 Formula 1 World Champion Signed Limited Edition Silverstone First Day Cover 7 Of 

Only 50. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

343 - Jason Robinson Signed England Rugby World Cup Final 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

344 - Ben Ainslie Signed Sailing Best In The World First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

345 - Terry Griffiths World Champion Signed 8x10 Snooker Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

346 - Jelena Dokic Signed Tennis 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

347 - Steffi Graf Tennis All-Time Great Signed Card With Tennis Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

348 - Arantxa Sanchez Vicario Signed 8x10 Tennis Press Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

349 - Virginia Wade Signed 8x12 Tennis Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

350 - Autographed Alan Hudson 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Arsenal Midfielder Alan Hudson Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For Photographers 

Prior To A 1-0 Victory Over Queens Park Rangers In A First Division Encounter At Highbury In 1977, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 

20 

351 - Autographed Nat Lofthouse 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Bolton Wanderers Centre-Forward Nat Lofthouse Scoring His Side's Third Goal In A 

Pulsating 4-3 Victory Over Everton In The 1953 Fa Cup Semi-Final At Maine Road, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

352 - Autographed Nat Lofthouse 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Bolton Wanderers Captain Nat Lofthouse And Manager Bill Ridding Celebrating With 

The Fa Cup In The Dressing Room Following A Memorable 2-0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1958 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Lofthouse 

Only) In Blue Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

353 - Autographed Jimmy Mcilroy 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Burnley Midfielder Jimmy Mcilroy Getting To The Ball 

Ahead Of Luton Town's Syd Owen And Bob Morton During A First Division Encounter At Turf Moor, C1955, Signed (By Mcilroy Only) In Blue Marker.. 

Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

354 - Autographed Jimmy Mcilroy 16 X 12 Photo : Colorized, Depicting Burnley Midfielder Jimmy Mcilroy Striking A Superb Full Length Action Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Turf Moor Prior To The Clarets Appearance In The 1962 Fa Cup Final Against Tottenham, Signed In Blue 

Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

355 - Autographed Trevor Meredith 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Trevor Meredith Scoring The Winning Goal In Burnley's Memorable 2-1 Victory Over 

Manchester City At Maine Road In May 1960, A Victory Which Secured The First Division Title For The Clarets, Signed In Blue Marker.. Good Condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

356 - Autographed Burnley 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing The 1959/60 First Division Champions - Burnley, Posing With 

Their Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Turf Moor, Signed By Jimmy Robson, Trevor Meredith, John Connelly And Jimmy Mcilroy In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 24 

357 - Autographed Tommy Gemmell 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Celtic Full-Back Tommy Gemmell Demonstrating His 

Footballing Skills For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Celtic Park In 1966, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 36 

358 - Autographed Tommy Gemmell 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Celtic Full-Back Tommy Gemmell Holding Aloft The 

Scottish Cup After A Resounding 4-0 Victory Over Arch-Rivals Rangers In The 1969 Final At Hampden Park, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £32 - 36 

359 - Autographed John Barnes 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting John Barnes Running Away In Celebration After Scoring England's Second Goal In A 3-0 

Victory Over Poland In A World Cup Qualifier At Wembley In 1989, Signed In Black Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

360 - Autographed Colin Bell 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Colin Bell Celebrating With Kevin Keegan After Scoring England's Third Goal In A 5-1 

Demolition Of Scotland In A British Home International At Wembley In 1975, Signed (By Keegan Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

361 - Autographed George Eastham 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England Midfielder George Eastham Lacing Up His 

Boots Prior To A Training Session At Lilleshall During The Build Up To The 1966 World Cup Finals, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

362 - Autographed Tom Finney 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting England Outside-Right Tom Finney Striking A Wonderful Full Length Action Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot, C1953, Signed In Fine Blue Marker.. Good Condition Est. £32 - 36 

363 - Autographed Nobby Stiles 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing England Midfielder Nobby Stiles Celebrating With 

Teammate Alan Ball Following A Memorable 4-2 Victory Over West Germany In The 1966 World Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Stiles Only) In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 36 

364 - Autographed Howard Kendall 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Everton Manager Howard Kendall And His Watford Counterpart Graham Taylor 

Leading Their Teams Onto The Field Of Play Prior To The 1984 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Goals From Gray And Sharp Secured A 2-0 Victory For 

Kendall's Team, Signed (By Kendall Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

365 - Autographed Steve Heighway 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting Ireland Winger Steve Heighway Striking A Wonderful Mid-Air Action Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Anfield In 1980, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

366 - Autographed Jermaine Beckford 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United's Jermaine Beckford Running Away In Celebration After Scoring A 

Memorable Winning Goal Against Manchester United In An Fa Cup Third Round Tie At Old Trafford In 2010, Beckford Scored The Only Goal Of The 

Game On 19 Minutes, Signed In Silver Marker.. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

367 - Autographed Allan Clarke 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United's Allan Clarke Diving Full Length To Head The Winning Goal Against 

Arsenal In The 1972 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

368 - Autographed Gary Sprake 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Leeds United Goalkeeper Gary Sprake Posing With The First Division Trophy At Elland 

Road Prior To The Final Game Of The 1968/69 Season, A 0-0 Draw With Nottingham Forest, Signed In Blue Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

369 - Autographed Gary Sprake 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Leeds United Captain Billy Bremner And Goalkeeper Gary Sprake Posing With The First 

Division Trophy At Elland Road Prior To The Final Game Of The 1968/69 Season, A 0-0 Draw With Nottingham Forest, Signed (By Sprake Only) In Blue 

Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

370 - Autographed Gordon Strachan 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Leeds United Captain Gordon Strachan Holding Aloft The First Division Trophy At 

Elland Road Prior To The Final Game Of The 1991/92 Season, A 1-0 Victory Over Norwich City, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

371 - Autographed Steve Heighway 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Liverpool's Steve Heighway Celebrating After Scoring The Opening Goal In The 1971 

Fa Cup Final Against Arsenal At Wembley, The Gunners However Would Secure A 2-1 Victory, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

372 - Autographed Roger Hunt 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Liverpool's Roger Hunt Getting To The Ball Ahead Of Everton 

Goalkeeper Gordon West To Score A Dramatic Late Equaliser In A Merseyside Derby At Goodison Park In 1962, Hunt's Goal Denied Everton Victory And 

Prevented Them From Going Top Of The Table, Signed (By Hunt Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £32 - 36 

373 - Autographed Ron Yeats 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Liverpool Captain Ron Yeats Posing With The First Division 

Trophy During A Photo-Shoot At Anfield In 1964, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

374 - Autographed Ron Yeats 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Liverpool Centre-Half Ron Yeats Striking A Wonderful Full Length Action Pose For 

Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Anfield Prior To The 1964/65 Season, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

375 - Autographed Ron Yeats 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Liverpool Captain Ron Yeats Posing With The Fa Cup In The 

Dressing Room Following A Memorable 2-1 Victory Over Leeds United In The 1965 Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 

24 

376 - Autographed Peter Barnes 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting Manchester City's Peter Barnes Superbly Scoring The Opening Goal In A 2-1 Victory 

Over Newcastle United In The 1976 League Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

377 - Autographed Rodney Marsh 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester City's Rodney Marsh Running Away In Celebration After Scoring Against 

Liverpool In A 2-0 Victory In A First Division Encounter At Maine Road In 1974, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

378 - Autographed Bert Trautmann 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Manchester City Goalkeeper Bert Trautmann Taking A 

Breather At The Foot Of His Post During A Pre-Season Friendly Against Eintracht Frankfurt In 1953, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

379 - Autographed Bert Trautmann 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester City's Ken Barnes, Bert Trautmann And Bill 

McAdam's Posing For Photographers Prior To A Game At Maine Road In 1959, Signed (By Trautmann Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 

28 

380 - Autographed Jack Crompton 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting The 1948 Fa Cup Winning Team - Manchester United, Posing With Their Trophy 

During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford After A 4-2 Victory Over Blackpool, Signed By Goalkeeper Jack Crompton In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 

- 24 

381 - Autographed Tony Dunne 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Of Manchester United Full-Back Tony Dunne Posing For 

Photographers In The Dressing Room During A Photo-Shoot In 1961, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

382 - Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting Manchester United's Paul Scholes Scoring A Stunning Goal Against Barcelona In The 

2008 Champions League Semi-Final Second Leg At Old Trafford, The Goal Was The Only Goal Of The Game And Secured United's Place In The Final, 

Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

383 - Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United's Paul Scholes Running Away In Celebration After Scoring A 

Wonderful Winning Goal Against Barcelona In The 2008 Champions League Semi-Final Second Leg At Old Trafford, Victory Secured United's Place In 

The Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

384 - Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United Midfielder Paul Scholes Posing With The Champions League Trophy 

For Photographers During Celebration Scenes At The Luzhniki Stadium Following A Dramatic Penalty Shoot-Out Victory Over Chelsea In The 2008 Final, 

Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

385 - Autographed Paul Scholes 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Manchester United's Paul Scholes Celebrating After Scoring The Opening Goal In A 2-2 

Draw With Fulham In A Premiership Encounter At Craven Cottage In 2010, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

386 - Autographed Man United 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester United's Stuart Pearson And Jimmy Greenhoff 

Posing With The Fa Cup During A Photo-Shoot At Old Trafford Following Victory Over Liverpool In The 1977 Final, Both Players Scored In A Memorable 

2-1 Victory, Signed By Both Players In Black Marker.. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

387 - Autographed Man United 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting A Stunning Image Showing Manchester United Players, Shoulder To Shoulder, Posing For 

Photographers In Front Of The Discoveries Monument In Lisbon In 1966 Prior To Their European Cup Quarter-Final Second Leg Encounter With Benfica, 

United Would Record A Memorable 5-1 Victory, Signed By Stiles, Law, Dunne, Connelly And Crerand In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £50 - 54 

388 - Autographed Man United 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Manchester United Players Posing For Photographers During A Photo-Shoot At Old 

Trafford Prior To The 1973/74 Season, An Infamous Season In The History Of Mufc, As They Were Relegated From The First Division Having Amassed 

Just 32 Points From 42 Games, Signed By James, Stepney, Rimmer, Mcilroy, Storey-Moore, Forsyth, Morgan And Macari In Silver Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £32 - 36 

389 - Autographed Denis Law 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting Scotland Striker Denis Law Scoring The Opening Goal In A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over 

England In A European Championship Qualifier At Wembley In 1967, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

390 - Autographed Bobby Lennox 16 X 12 Photo : Colz, Depicting Bobby Lennox Running Away In Celebration After Scoring Scotland's Second Goal In 

A Memorable 3-2 Victory Over England In A European Championship Qualifier At Wembley In 1967, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

391 - Autographed Mike Channon 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Southampton's Mike Channon Holding Aloft The Fa Cup 

At The Dell, Prior To His Testimonial Against Queens Park Rangers In 1976, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

392 - Autographed Southampton 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Southampton Players Celebrating With The Fa Cup In 

Front Of Photographers Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Manchester United In The 1976 Final At Wembley, Signed By Channon, Rodrigues, 

Steele, Turner, Gilchrist, Mccalliog, Blyth, Peach, Fisher And Manager Lawrie Mcmenemy In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £50 - 55 

393 - Autographed Stan Anderson 16 X 12 Photo : B/W, Depicting Sunderland Captain Stan Anderson Running Out Onto The Field Of Play Prior To A 1-

0 Victory Over Norwich City In The Fifth Round Of The Fa Cup At Carrow Road In 1961, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £20 - 24 

394 - Autographed Billy Ashcroft 16 X 12 Photo : Col, Depicting Wrexham Centre. Forward Billy Ashcroft Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers 

Prior To A 2-1 Defeat To Crystal Palace In A Third Division Encounter At Selhurst Park In 1977, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

395 - Music. Humble Pie Band 5 Members Signed Humble Pie 2000 Large White T-Shirt. All signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

396 - Music. Tom Petty and the Heartbreakers multi signed Size Large White idol t-shirt. 5 Signatures in total. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

397 - Music. Madonna Printed signature on Truth or Dare White T-Shirt. One Size. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - Music. Francis Rossi signed 1st edition hardback book titled I talk too much- an autobiography. Signed on title page. Published in 2019. Spine and 

Dust jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

399 - Music. Elvis Presley Monthly Special hardback book 1975. Published by world distributors. Good overall condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

400 - Music. Killers-Murder One Multi Signed vinyl record sleeve with 33 1/3 rpm vinyl included. All signed in silver ink by Steve Hopgood, Paul Di'anno 

and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

401 - Book. Viz- The Dog's Bollocks Editors, Artist and Producers Signed best of issues 26-31 hardback book. Signed and doodled by Chris Donald, 

Graham Dury, Simon Thorpe and just signed by Simon Donald. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

402 - Music. Pantera (American Rock Band) Multi Signed Cowboys From Hell Vinyl Record Sleeve With 33 1.3 rpm record included. 4 Signatures 

including Vinnie Paul and Dimebag Darrell. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

403 - Music. Kirk Brandon signed Spear of Destiny vinyl record sleeve with 33 1/3 rpm vinyl included. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

404 - Music. 5 signed The Damned vinyl record sleeve with vinyl included. 4 signed on front and 1 on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

405 - Music. Spin Doctors Members Chris Barron, Eric Schenkman and Aaron Comess Signed Spin Doctors - Cleopatra's Cat CD sleeve. No CD 

included. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

406 - Music. Gary Wilmot, Nicola Dawn and 1 other Signed Copacabana Tape booklet insert. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

407 - Music. Catherine Zeta-Jones and Jeff Wayne Signed Catherine Zeta-Jones- For All Time Small Vinyl Record Sleeve with Record Included. Both 

signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

408 - Music. Two Signed Small Faces CD Sleeve with Cd included. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

409 - Music. Wasp Band Members including Doug Blair signed Wasp-I am one vinyl record sleeve with vinyl included. 5 further signatures. All signed in 

silver ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

410 - Books. Paul Marshall, P Milligan, John Smith, K Hopgood and 3 others signed Judge Dredd 1991 Annual. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £14 

- 18 

411 - Royalty. Collection of 8 Royal Family and Weddings souvenir brochures. Includes Silver Jubilee, HRH Princess Anne Royal Wedding, Diana our 

future queen, Prince Andrew Wedding, Prince Charles Wedding to Diana. Good collection. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

412 - Music. Shirley Bassey Signed black and white photo, housed in a silver effect frame measuring 11 x 9 inches overall. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

413 - Music. Cliff Richard Signed colour photo housed in a silver effect frame measuring 11 x 9 inches overall with Cameo attached to the glass. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

414 - Music. Donny Osmond Signed black and white image, housed in a wooden frame measuring 11.5 x 9 inches overall. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Music. Kym Mazelle signed on the glass of a framed black and white photo of Kym Mazelle. Signed in black ink. Signature is slightly smudged. 

Frame measures 16 x 11 inches overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

416 - Music. The Searchers 3 Members Signed CD Sleeve. Signed by Frank Allen, Spencer James and Scott Ottaway. CD and case included. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

417 - Music. Marmalade-The Full Spread CD insert signed by Alan, Chris, Sandy, John and Jan. Cd and Case included. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

418 - Space. Alan B Shephard signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £180 - 190 

419 - Space. 6 Members of STS-82 Crew signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Kenneth D. Bowersox, Scott J. Horowitz, Joseph R. Tanner, 

Steven A. Hawley, Mark C. Lee and Steven L. Smith. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

420 - Space. All Members of STS-82 Crew signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Kenneth D. Bowersox, Scott J. Horowitz, Joseph R. Tanner, 

Steven A. Hawley, Mark C. Lee, Steven L. Smith and Gregory J. Harbaugh. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

421 - Space. All Members of STS-72 Signed 10 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed by Brian Duffy, Brent W. Jett, Leroy Chiao, Winston E. Scott, Koichi 

Wakata, JAXA and Daniel T. Barry. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

422 - Space. All Members of STS-56 signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Kenneth D. Cameron, Stephen S. Oswald, Michael Foale, 

Kenneth Cockrell and Ellen Ochoa. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

423 - Space. All Members of STS-33 signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA Photo. Signed in black ink by Frederick D. Gregory, John E. Blaha, Sonny Carter, 

Story Musgrave and Kathryn C. Thornton. Good condition Est.  - 4 

424 - Space. All Members of STS-51-C signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA Photo. Signed in black ink by Thomas K. Mattingly II, Loren J. Shriver, Ellison S. 

Onizuka, James F. Buchli and Gary E. Payton, MSE. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

425 - Space. All Members of STS-90 signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed in black ink by Richard A. Searfoss, Scott D. Altman, Richard M. 

Linnehan, Kathryn P. Hire, Dafydd Williams, Jay C. Buckey and James A. Pawelczyk. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

426 - Tv and Film. Muse Watson Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Tv and Film. Danny Glover signed 7 x 5 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

428 - Tv and Film. Hugh Jackman (Wolverine) signed 5 x 7 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

429 - Tv and film. Kevin Bacon signed 5 x 7 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

430 - Tv and Film. Morgan Freeman signed 5 x 7 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

431 - Tv and Film. Sarah Wayne Callies signed 5 x 7 inch colour image. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

432 - Tv and Film. Sean Bean Signed 5 x 7 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

433 - Tv and Film. Jessica Chastain Signed 5 x 7 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Photo is Laminated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

434 - Tv and Film. Peter Stormare signed 6 x 4 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Tv and Film. Kate Winslet PRINTED Signature on a 6 x 4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

436 - Tv and Film. Johnny Depp STAMPED signature on a 7 x 5 inch colour photo. Stamp is silver ink. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

437 - Tv and Film. Jennifer Lawrence signed 5 x 7 inch image, of which the image is laminated. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

438 - Music. Pat Boone signed 6 x 4 inch black and white promo card. Signed in blue biro. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - Music. David Whitfield signed 5 x 3 inch approx black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Slightly smudged signature. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

440 - Music. Dickie Valentine signed 6 x 3.5 inch black and white promo card. Signed in blue ink. Included is a PRINTED signed image. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

441 - Music. Glen Mason signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

442 - Music. Dickie Valentine signed 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

443 - Music. Winifred Atwell Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

444 - American Actor Tony Curtis Signed 8 x 4 inch vintage piece of paper. Signed in blue ink, dedicated to Carole. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

445 - British Singer Cliff Richard Signed 4 x 2.5 inch October 23rd, 1963, Vintage Diary Page. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

446 - English Singer Sandie Shaw Signed Samuel Montagu and Co Ltd Dec 5th, 1968, Dinner Dance Menu. Signed on front in blue biro. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

447 - Collection of 4 Assorted Autographs. 2 on Samuel Montagu Dinner Menus and 2 on autograph album pages. Unknown signatures. Requires further 

research. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

448 - Snooker. Steve Davis Signed John Smith's and Steve Davis Score Card. Signed on reverse in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - Football. 6 signatures on a vintage pink autograph album page. Signed by Tom Finney, Bobby Kerr, Ian Porterfield, Roy Greenwood, Trevor 

Swinborn and 1 other. All signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - Tv and Film. Suzette Tarri Signed signature piece affixed to 5 x 4 inch blue autograph album page. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Sophia Loren signed colour photo an Italian Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

452 - Sophia Loren signed colour photo an Italian Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

453 - Melody Anderson signed colour photo Dedicated. Canadian Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Natalie Anderson signed colour photo A British Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Ronald Nitschke signed colour Promo. Photo Shining Through. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Georgina Leonidas signed colour photo Dedicated. An English Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Connor Maynard signed colour photo A British Singer. 11. 75 x 8. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Robert Hooks signed black and white Promo. photo in Last of the Mobile Hot-Shots. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Nick Howard signed colour photo Singer-Songwriter. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Michael Herbig signed colour photo German Comedian and Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Howard Hesseman signed black and white photo an American Actor. 6. 75 x 9. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Anja Kruse signed colour photo German Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Ingrid Van Bergen signed colour photo. 11. 75 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Henry Ozark signed black and white photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Phil Oliver signed colour photo A British, Model and Stage Performer. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Bill Paterson signed colour photo Scottish Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Barbara Babcock signed colour Promo. photo an American Actress. Dorothy on Dr Quinn Medicine women. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Steve Bacic signed colour photo Croatian Canadian Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Eartha Kitt signed black and white photo an American Singer and Actress. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

470 - Multi signed Sue Hodge plus 7 others. The Merry Wives of Windsor by William Shakespeare Programme. Open Air Theatre Regent's Park 1984 

Season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Judi Dench an Actress signed plus multi signed Constance Cummings plus 14 others. Noel Coward's Semi-Monde Programme. The Royalty 

Theatre Company. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

472 - Keith Baxter signed Corpse! Programme. The Apollo A Stoll Moss Theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Multi signed Pamela Buchner plus 20 others. Catherine Cookson's The Fifteen Streets programme. The Playhouse. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

474 - Mary Louise Wilson signed Full Gallop Programme. Hampstead Theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Multi signed Avril Angers plus 7 others. Noel Coward's Easy Virtue Programme. Kings Head Theatre Club. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

476 - Multi signed John Rogan plus 4 others. Happy End Programme. Lyric Theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Multi signed Gillian Lynne and Carl Davis. A Simple Man Programme 19-30 April 1988. Northern Ballet Theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Multi signed Doyne Byrd plus 21 others. Murmuring Judges, A new play by David Hare Programme. NT Royal National Theatre. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

479 - David Hockney signed with his two dogs Stanley and Boodgie black and white Photo. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

480 - Roshan Seth signed as Mr Pancks in Little Dorrit a film in two parts. Photography by Snowdon. Sands Films post card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Julius Olsson signed (1864 to 1942) Biography. 11 x 7. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Multi signed Howard Mcgillin plus 3 others. Jerry Herman and Michael Stewart's Mack and Mabel Programme. Piccadilly Theatre. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Sir Samuel Luke Fildes signed (1843 - 1918) Biography. 2 x A4 sheets. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Douglas Reeman signed (1924) AKA. Alexander Kent Biography. Approx. 10. 75 x 7. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Pierre Berton signed (1920 to 2004) OC. Biography. Approx. 10. 5 x 6. 75 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - William Gale signed (1823 to 1909) Biography. Approx. 10. 25 x 7. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Emmuska Orczy signed (1865 - 1947) Biography. Approx. 11 x 7.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

488 - Lord Palmerston Prime Minster signed Front cover. Henry John Temple. Third Viscount Palmerston (1794 to 1863) Biography plus black and white 

photo. Approx. 11 x 7 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

489 - Lamb. Sir William 2nd Viscount Melbourne PC. FRS. (1779 to 1848 Biography). Approx. 11. 25 x 8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

490 - Morgan Freeman Signature include signed white card plus 6 colour photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

491 - Sir John Mills Signature include signed white paper plus 6 black and white photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

492 - Orson Welles Signature include signed white paper plus 7 x black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

493 - Edmund Gwenn Signature include signed white card plus 2 black and white photos plus 4 colour photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

494 - Gene Kelly Signature include signed white card plus 5 colour photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

495 - Multi signed Elliott Gould and Telly Savalas Signatures include signed pale blue and green card plus 3 colour photos plus 2 black and white photos 

on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

496 - George C Scott Signature include signed white card plus 5 colour photos plus 1 colour photo on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

497 - Hugh Jackman Signature include signed white card plus 6 colour photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

498 - Julie Christie Signature include signed white card plus 3 colour photos plus 1 black and white photo on blue card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

499 - Multi signed Gary Cooper and Fred Zinnemann Signatures include signed white card plus 5 black and white photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 

Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

500 - Multi signed Hayley Mills and Alan Bates Signatures include signed white card plus 5 black and white photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

501 - Football. Former Referee Pat Partridge BEM and Lisbon Lion Bobby Murdoch signed 6 x 5 inch Blue autograph album card. Signed in blue biro. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

502 - Tv and Film. Emmerdale Farm collection of 17 Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Emmerdale Photos. Includes signatures of Claire King, Drew Dawson, Ronald 

Magill. Stan Richards, Jean Rogers and others. Great Collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

503 - Music. The Osmond Brothers Alan, Jay, Jimmy and Merill Signed on 2 vintage autograph cards. All signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

504 - American Actor June Haver signed 7 x 5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in red ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - American Actor Robert Taylor signed 7 x 5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Small creasing to corners. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

506 - American Actress Lynn Bari signed 7 x 5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in green ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - American Actress Doris Day signed 6 x 4 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated,. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

508 - Larry Parks and Betty Garrett Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch vintage photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - American Actress Bonita Granville signed 5 x 4 inch vintage autograph album page. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - American Actress Janis Carter Signed 4.5 x 3.5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - American Actress Jessica Lange signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - American Actor Karl Malden signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

513 - American Actor Anthony Quinn Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

514 - American Actor Charlton Heston Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

515 - Dutch Actor Rutger Hauer signed autograph card with 10 x 8 inch colour glossy photo of Rutger Hauer included. Signed in blue ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

516 - French Actress Isabelle Huppert signed signature card with 10 x 8 inch black and white photo included. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Swedish Actress Anita Ekberg signed signature card with 10 x 8 inch glamour black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

518 - American Actress Ava Gardner signed 6 x 5 inch vintage autograph album page with 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

519 - American Actor Tim Robbins signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in gold ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - American Actor Matthew Broderick signed 7 x 5 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in silver ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - American Actor Paul Newman Signed 7 x 5 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

522 - American Actress Mimi Kennedy signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink with inscription happy 1994!. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

523 - British Actor Frank Finlay signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - American Actor Tony Randall signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - American Actor John Travolta signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in silver ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

526 - American Actor David Duchovny signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

527 - American Actor Billy Crystal signed 10 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

528 - American Actor James Garner signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

529 - American Actor Tom Selleck signed 10 x 8 inch colour image. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - American Comedian Jerry Lewis Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white montage image. Signed in black ink in 2000, dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

531 - WW2. 15 Signed 40th Anniversary of the world's first decisive ariel campaign- the battle of Britain FDC. Signed by Ken Mackenzie, Tony G 

Pickering, Owen V Burns, Ken Wilkinson, Gordon Parkin, John Gibson, Harry Burdekin, V Snell, LW Harvey, AS Wickins and more. British Stamp with 13 

Sept 80 Postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

532 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Dennis Armitage DFC, Sqn Ldr Donald Stones DFC and Wg Cdr John Fleming MBE Signed Battle of Britain FDC. British Stamp with 

12 Sept 1993 Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

533 - WW2. Sqn Ldr William Satchell DSO Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 3rd October 1975. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

534 - WW2. Wg Cdr HM Stephen DSO DFC Signed Invasion Month Battle of Britain FDC. British Stamp with 25 Aug 90 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

535 - WW2. Sgt LG Batt and Sgt AH Piper Signed Royal Observer Corps FDC. British Stamp with 29 Oct 75 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - WW2. Wg Cdr Ivor H Cosby DFC and Grp Cptn Peter Matthews DFC signed Desert Spitfires FDC. Two Egypt stamps with Two Egypt Postmarks. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

537 - WW2. Wg Cdr David Cox DFC and Wg Cdr Joe Kayll DSO OBE DFC Signed The Spirit of Victory FDC. British Stamp with 2 May 1995 Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - WW2. Grp Cptn Robert Lister and AVM Edward Crew DSO DFC Signed Battle of Britain FDC. British Stamp with 12 sept 1993 postmark. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

539 - WW2. RH Jones, Trevor Gray, Alan W Gear, Peter Ayerst and one other signed Douglas Bader FDC. British Stamp with 12 Oct 77 Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

540 - WW2. Flt Lt John Gibson, Pilot Officer HM Stephen, Sgt RJ McNair and Sgt J Walker signed 46th Anniversary of the battle of Britain Fdc. British 

stamp with 16 sept 86 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

541 - WW2. Wg Cdr Cecil Saunders DFC Signed small signature cutting in blue ink. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

542 - WW2. Sqn Ldr William Satchell DSO Signed Handwritten Letter dated 21st March 1977. military bio included. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

543 - WW2. Sqn Ldr KR Lusty and Grp Cptn John Hill CBE Signed Battle of Britain 50th Anniversary FDC. British Stamp with 14 oct 90 Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - WW2. Grp Cptn George G Johns DSO DFC AFC and Wg Cdr John Storrar DFC AFC Signed Dowding and the battle of Britain Fdc. British stamp 

with 30 Oct 1988 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

545 - WW2. Flt Lt John Cunningham and Sgt GW Benn signed International Air fair Biggin Hill Fdc. British stamp with 6 June 87 postmark. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

546 - WW2. Flt Lt Dennis David, F/O Peter Parrot, F/O Harold Bird-Wilson, Sgt R Puda, P/O RC Fumerton and F/O BD Russell Signed Hurricane FDC. 

British Stamp with 8 Jul 90 Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

547 - WW2. Leonard Cheshire, RA Chisholm, Bob Bateson, Harry Robbins, C Capper signed Mosquito Aircraft Museum FDC. British Stamp with 25 Nov 

75 Postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

548 - WW2. John Keatings, CH Saunders and CG Terry signed Lord Cameron of Balhousie FDC. British stamp with 21 Jul 87 postmark. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

549 - WW2. Grp Cptn Leonard Cheshire VC DSO DFC Signed Personal Bio Page. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

550 - FDC. 90th Birthday HM Queen Elizabeth Queen Mother £2 Coin Cover. Jersey Stamp with 4th august 1990 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Football. Jack Charlton and 2 other Signed World Cup USA 94 Coin Cover. 3 USA Stamps with May 26th, 1994, Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

552 - FDC. Jennie Bond Signed Diana Princess of Wales $1 Coin Cover. 4 Diana Stamps with 19-6-98 Isle of Man Postmark0. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

553 - FDC. A Celebration of Football £2 coin cover. 5 football stamps with 2 8th June 1996 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - FDC. Tom Baker Signed Towards 2000 1 Crown FDC. Mini stamp sheet with 14-12-99 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

555 - FDC. Alan Whicker Signed The Spirit of Expansion $1 coin cover. 4 British stamps with two 6 April 99 Postmarks. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

556 - FDC. Tony Soper signed The World of Birds 2000 1 Crown Coin Cover. 4 British Stamps with 18-01-00 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

557 - FDC. Punch and Judy 1 Crown coin cover. 6 British stamps with two 4th Sept 2001 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

558 - Stamps. Design a stamp competition winners souvenir sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

559 - FDC. Sir Peter O'Sullivan CBE Signed HM Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother A Passion for Racing 1 Crown coin cover. Isle of man stamp with 4-

8-98 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - FDC. Golden Wedding Anniversary 1947-1997 1 Crown coin cover. 4 British stamps with 3-11-97 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

561 - FDC. NHS 50 pence Coin cover. 4 British stamps with two 5th July 1998 Postmarks. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - FDC. Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth Queen Mother 1 Crown coin cover. Isle of man stamp with 4th Aug 90 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - FDC. Diana 1961-97 Coin cover. 4 stamps with 31st August 2002 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - FDC. Rt Hon The Lord Owen signed 50th anniversary The United Nations coin cover. 9 stamps with 3 different interesting postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - FDC. Royal Mail High Value Definitive Stamps FDC. £3 Carrick Fergus Castle Stamp with 22nd August 1995 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - FDC. Royal Mail High Value Definitive Stamps FDC. £9.50 Value Stamps with Two 24th March 1992 Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Book. Christopher Golden signed 1st edition paperback book titled Prowlers. Published 2001. Fair Overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Book. Michael Palin signed Pole to Pole paperback book. Published 1995. good overall condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

569 - Book. Patrick Neate signed 1st edition hardback book titled The London Pigeon Wars. Published in 2003. spine and dust jacket in good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Book. Lesley Garrett Signed 1st edition hardback book titled Lesley Garrett-Notes from a small soprano. Published 2000. Spine and dust jacket in 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Book. Geoffrey Boycott signed Put to the test- England in Australia 1978-79 hardback book. Fair overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Book. Ken Morley signed 1st edition hardback book titled Knowledge is power- my life on Coronation St. Published in 1995. Spine and dust jacket in 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Book. Julie Myerson signed 1st edition hardback book titled The Touch. Published in 1996. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Book. Francis Gary Powers signed 1st edition hardback book titled operation overflight: the u-2 spy pilot tells his story for the first time. Published in 

1971. fair overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

575 - Book. Johnny Vegas and Michael Pennington signed 1st edition hardback book titled Becoming Johnny Vegas. Published in 2013. Spine and dust 

jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Book. Brian Mawhinney 1st edition hardback book titled In The Firing Line. Dedicated. Published in 1999. spine and dust jacket in god condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

577 - Book. Adam Faith signed 1st edition hardback book titled Adam Faith- Acts of Faith. Published in 1996. spine and dust jacket in good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

578 - Book. VA Richardson signed 1st edition hardback book titled The House of Windjammer. Published in 2003. spine and dust jacket in fair condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

579 - Book. David Walliams and Matt Lucas signed 1st edition hardback book titled Little Britain. Dedicated. Published in 2005. spine and dust jacket in 

fair condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Book. Barbara Windsor signed 1st edition hardback book titled All of me. Published in 2000. signed on title page. Spine and dust jacket in fair 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

581 - Book. Malcolm Muggeridge signed hardback book titled through the microphone. Signed in 1967. Published in 1967. spine and dust jacket showing 

signs of age. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

582 - Book. Oz Clarke signed 14th Edition hardback book titled pocket wine 2006. signed on title page. Published in 2005. good overall condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Book. Sandy Lyle signed 1st edition hardback book titled To The Fairway Born- The Autobiography. Published in 2006. spine and dust jacket in fair 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Book. Barry McGuigan signed paperback book titled Cyclone-My Story. Published in 2012. good overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

585 - DVD. Johnny English DVD sleeve signed by cast member Ben Miller. Box and DVD included. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - DVD. Adam West (Batman) Signed DVD Sleeve. DVD and box included. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - DVD. Ray Winstone signed DVD sleeve for The Departed. DVD's included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

588 - DVD. Jason Statham signed Ghosts of Mars DVD, signature on front cover. Includes disc. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

589 - DVD. David Haye signed DVD. Unopened DVD of Box and Tone signed on the sleeve by boxer David Haye. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - DVD. Monster House DVD sleeve signed by cast member Kathleen Turner. Monster House is a 2006 American 3D computer animated horror film 

directed by Gil Kenan, in his directorial debut, from a screenplay by Dan Harmon, Rob Schrab and Pamela Pettler about a neighbourhood being terrorized 

by a sentient haunted house. The film features the voices of Mitchel Musso, Sam Lerner, Spencer Locke, Steve Buscemi, Maggie Gyllenhaal, Kevin 

James, Nick Cannon, Jason Lee, Fred Willard, Jon Heder, Catherine O'Hara and Kathleen Turner, and features human characters animated using live 

action motion capture animation, which was previously used in The Polar Express (2004). DVD disc included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

591 - DVD. 30 Days of Night DVD sleeve signed by cast member Danny Huston. DVD disc included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - DVD. Morgan Freeman and James McAvoy signed Wanted DVD. Signed on the cover. Disc inside, sleeve and a Wanted comic insert. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

593 - DVD. David Hasselhoff signed Witchcraft DVD on the front cover. Comes with disc inside. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - DVD. Jude Law signed The Aviator DVD, signed on back of cover. Includes 2 discs. Exclusive 3 Limited Edition Art Cards inside. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

595 - DVD. Jim Carrey signed Fun with Dick and Jane DVD sleeve. DVD and box included. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

596 - DVD. Madagascar DVD sleeve signed by cast member David Schwimmer. DVD disc included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - DVD. Jason Isaacs and Christian Slater signed Windtalkers DVD on front cover. Collector's edition with disc included inside. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

598 - DVD. Geoff Hurst Signed World Cup Fever 1966 DVD Sleeve, With DVD Included. DVD in Mint Condition. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

599 - DVD. Gary Cole signed The Ring Two DVD. Signed on the front cover of case. Disc included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - DVD. Open Season DVD sleeve signed by cast member Debra Messing. Open Season is a 2006 American computer animated comedy film 

directed by Jill Culton, Roger Allers and Anthony Stacchi from a screenplay by Steve Bencich and Ron J. Friedman. The film stars the voices of Martin 

Lawrence, Ashton Kutcher, Gary Sinise, Debra Messing, Billy Connolly, Jon Favreau, Georgia Engel, Jane Krakowski, Gordon Tootoosis and Patrick 

Warburton. Its plot follows Boog, a domesticated grizzly bear who teams up with a one antlered deer named Elliot and other woodland animals to defeat 

human hunters. Disc included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Charles Laughton Signature include signed white card plus 6 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on back card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 85 

602 - Multi signed Shirley MacLaine and Jack Lemmon Signatures include signed white card 11 colour photos on back card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

603 - Candice Bergen signed black and white photo an American Actress. Approx. 8. 25 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

604 - Hayley Mills signed black and white photo British Actress. Approx. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

605 - David Morse signed colour photo An American Actor 'The Green Mile'. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

606 - Phil Tufnell signed Cricketer of the Month A4 magazine page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

607 - Ian Chappell Signature include Signed pale blue card an Australian Cricketer colour photo on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

608 - Colin Cowdrey Signature include Signed white card Cricket player 2 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 

Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

609 - Colin Croft Signature include Signed white card West Indian Cricketer black and white photo on blue card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

610 - Martin Crowe Signature include Signed white card New Zealand Cricketer 2 colour photos on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

611 - Steve Waugh Signature include Signed white card Former Successful Australian Test Captain colour photo on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

612 - Clive Rice Signature include Signed white card South African Cricketer black and white photo on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

613 - Bill Lawry Signature include Signed white card an Australian Test Captain 1 black and white photo plus 1 colour photo on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 

6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

614 - Javed Miandad Signature include Signed white card Pakistan Cricket Coach 3 colour photos on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

615 - Angus Fraser Signature include Signed white card an English Cricket Administrator colour photo on green card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

616 - John Emburey Signature include Signed white card English Cricketer colour photo on green card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

617 - Waqar Younis Signature include Signed white card Pakistan Cricketer colour photo on black card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

618 - Darren Lehmann Signature include Signed white card an Australian Cricket Coach colour photo on blue card. Approx. 8.25 x 6 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

619 - Terry Alderman signed The Illustrated Encyclopaedias of World Cricket A4 magazine page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

620 - James Anderson Signature include signed white card an English Cricketer 5 colour photos on A4 black card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

621 - Kapil Dev Signature include signed white card an Indian Cricketer 3 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on A4 black card. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

622 - Sir Viv Richards Signature include signed white card West Indian Cricketer 4 colour photos on A4 black card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Cyril Washbrook signed. His record Innings-By-Innings. Famous Cricketers Series no.7 programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

624 - Intikhab Alam signed. Pakistan and Surrey C.C.C. Benefit Year 1978 Programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

625 - Jonny Bairstow signed an English Cricketer colour photo 12 x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

626 - Dave Mckay signed Spurs and Scotland signed colour photo on blue card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

627 - Willie Watson signed Yorkshire County Cricket Club black and white photo on black card. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

628 - Evonne Goolagong signed an Australian Tennis Player black and white photo. Approx. 7. 25 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

629 - Gordon Strachan signed Scottish Footballer and Coach colour photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

630 - Alan Young signed British Actor colour photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

631 - Multi signed Willie Mullins and Ruby Walsh an Irish Jockey colour photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

632 - Multi signed Roger Bannister and Chris Chataway black and white photo. Approx. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

633 - Dwight Yorke signed Trinidadian Footballer colour photo. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

634 - Filbert Bayi signed Tanzanian Athlete colour photo. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

635 - Bob Champion signed Winning Grand National in 1981 on Aldaniti colour photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

636 - Moeen Ali Signed an England Cricketer colour photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

637 - Bobby Collins signed Scottish Footballer black and white photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

638 - Roger Milla signed Cameroonian Footballer black and white photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

639 - Gheorghe Hagi signed Romanian Footballer colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

640 - Rudi Voller signed German Footballer and Manager colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

641 - Henrik Larsson signed Football Coach colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

642 - Ruud Van Nistelrooy signed Dutch Footballer and Manager colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

643 - Alex Ferguson signed Scottish Football Manager colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

644 - Nigel Clough signed an English Football Manager colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

645 - Dino Zoff signed an Italian Footballer colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Michael Ballack signed German Footballer colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

647 - Multi signed Gordon Banks/Chris Lawler/Tommy Smith an English Footballers colour photo. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

648 - Official Programme 6D International Match Scotland v Uruguay. Hampden Park, Glasgow Wednesday, May 2, 1962, Kick-off 7 P.M. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

649 - Brian Statham signed. Freddie Trueman's Tribute to Brian Statham programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

650 - Multi signed Tommy Lawrence/Chris Lawler/Ron Yeats/Willie Stevenson/Roger Strong/Ian Callaghan. Coppa Dei Campioni Semifinale. Milano 12 

Maggio 1965 (May) San Siro ore 21,15 Inter-Liverpool. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

651 - DVD. Ricky Gervais signed DVD sleeve for Stardust. DVD included. Signed on the front in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

652 - DVD. Danny Dyer signed Severance DVD cover. Signed on front. Disc inside. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

653 - DVD. Stephen Fry, Andy Serkis and others signed Stormbreaker DVD based on the novel by Anthony Horowitz. Disc included. Signatures on front. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

654 - DVD. The Skeleton Key DVD sleeve signed by cast member John Hurt. The Skeleton Key is a 2005 American supernatural horror film directed by 

Iain Softley, written by Ehren Kruger and starring Kate Hudson, Gena Rowlands, John Hurt, Peter Sarsgaard, and Joy Bryant. The story follows hospice 

nurse Caroline who begins a job at a Terrebonne Parish plantation home and becomes entangled in a supernatural mystery involving the house, its 

former inhabitants, and Hoodoo rituals and spells that took place there. It was released in North America on August 12, 2005. Disc included. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

655 - DVD. Michael Sheen signed Timeline DVD, signed on front of cover. Includes disc. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

656 - DVD. Derek Jacobi signed Gladiator DVD. Widescreen edition. Signed on front of case. Spectacular 2 disc DVD. 2 discs inside. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

657 - DVD. Brendan O'Carroll signed DVD sleeve from For the love of Mrs brown. Signed in blue ink. Disc included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

658 - Music. Sam Ryder Signed Space Man Platinum Jubilee Edition CD Slipcase. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

659 - Music. Andrew Lloyd Webber Signed Andrew Lloyd Webber's Cinderella CD Sleeve. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

660 - Music. Christina Perri Signed Head Or Heart CD Sleeve With CD Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

661 - Music. Bryan Adams Signed 5x5 Black and White Art Card Inside CD Slipcase. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

662 - Music. Kaiser Chiefs Multi Signed CD Sleeve With CD Included Titled Souvenir. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

663 - Music. Leona Lewis Signed Glasshearts CD Sleeve With CD Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

664 - Music. Slash 4, One Member Signed On Lyric Booklet With CD, Slipcase and Guitar Pick. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

665 - Music. Katie Melua Signed Crawling Up A Hill CD Sleeve With CD Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

666 - Music. Ed Sheeran Signed Equals CD Art Card With CD and Slipcase included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

667 - Music. Emma Bunton Signed My Happy Place CD Sleeve With CD Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

668 - Music. Pete Waterman Signed The Hit Factory CD Sleeve With CD and Slipcase Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

669 - Music. Richard and Tim Butler Signed Made of Rain The Psychedelic Art Card With CD. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

670 - Music. Mick Hucknall Signed American Soul Lyric Booklet With CD Case and CD. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

671 - Football. Gary Birtles signed official Nottingham Forest V Liverpool 1978 Dawn Official Football First Day Cover autographed By Gary Birtles. Match 

details printed on the cover with special postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

672 - James Bond Collection of Full Complete Set of Ian Flemings 007 James Bond Books No 1 to 14. All first edition hardback books with dust jackets. 

All Titles included. Published by Penguin Group. Good Condition all books. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

673 - James Bond. Roger Moore signed The Man With the Golden Gun 1st Edition hardback book by Ian Fleming. Published in 1965 by Richard Clay. Re 

Printed Dust Jacket. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

674 - James Bond. Goldfinger 1st edition hardback book by Ian Fleming. Published in 2008. spine and dust jacket in fair condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

675 - James Bond. James Bond 007 Cold by John Gardner. 1st edition hardback book published in 1996. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

676 - James Bond. On Her Majesty's Secret Service by Ian Fleming. 1st Edition hardback book published in 1963. spine and dust jacket showing signs of 

age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

677 - James Bond. Richard Kiel (Jaws) Signed Making It Big in the Movies hardback book- an autobiography. Signed on bookplate. Published in 2004. 

spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

678 - James Bond , Christopher Wood Signed The Spy I Loved 1st Edition paperback book by Christopher Wood. Published in 2006. spine in good 

condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

679 - James Bond. Role of Honour 1st Edition hardback book by John Gardner. Published in 1984. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

680 - James Bond. The Battle for Bond 1st edition paperback book Robert Sellers. Published in 2007. good overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

681 - James Bond. John Gardner signed For Special Services 1st edition hardback book by Gardner. Published in 1982 by Hodder and Stoughton. Spine 

and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

682 - James Bond. John Barry- a Sixties theme- from James Bond to midnight cowboy 1st edition hardback book by Eddi Fiegel. Published in 1998. 

Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

683 - James Bond. John Gardner Signed Role of Honour 1st Edition hardback book by John Gardner. Published in 1984. spine and dust jacket in good 

condition. Complimentary Copy. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

684 - James Bond. Licence to Kill hardback book by John Gardner. Published April 1990. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

685 - James Bond. Icebreaker 1st Edition hardback book by John Gardner. Published in 1983. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

686 - Book. Helen Fielding signed 1st edition hardback book titled Livia Joules- and the overactive imagination. Published in 2003. Spine and dust jacket 

in good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

687 - Star Wars. Star Wars-Rogue Planet 1st edition hardback book by Greg Bear. Published in 2000. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

688 - Star Wars- Darth Maul: Shadow Hunter 1st edition hardback book by Michael Reaves. Published in 2001. spine and dust jacket in good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

689 - Star Wars- The New Jedi Order 1st edition hardback book by RA Salvatore. Published in 1999. Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

690 - Star Wars-The approaching storm 1st edition hardback book by Alan Dean Foster. Published in 2002. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

691 - Star Wars- The Crystal Star 1st edition hardback book by Vonda McIntyre. Published in 1994. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - Star Wars- Specter of the past 1st edition hardback book by Timothy Zahn. Published in 1997. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

693 - Star Wars- Children of the Jedi 1st edition hardback book by Barbara Hambly. Published in 1995. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

694 - Star Wars- The New Rebellion 1st edition hardback book by Kristine Kathryn Rusch. Published in 1996. spine and dust jacket in good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

695 - Star Wars- Vision of the Future 1st edition hardback book by Timothy Zahn. Published in 1998. spine and dust jacket In good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

696 - Star Wars- Episode I The phantom menace 1st edition hardback book by Terry Brooks. Signed on loose bookplate by Terry Brooks. Published in 

1999. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

697 - James Bond. Alec Mills Signed Shooting 007 1st edition paperback book by Alec Mills. Published in 2014. good overall condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

698 - Book. Mal Peet signed The Murdstone Trilogy 1st edition paperback book by Mal Peet. Published in 2014. good overall condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

699 - Book. Kate Westbrook signed The Moneypenny Diaries 1st edition paperback book by Kate Westbrook. Published in 2005. good overall condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

700 - Alan Wells signed Boys brigade FDC. 24/3/82 London SW6 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

701 - Lady Mary Fitzpatrick signed Girls Brigade FDC. 24/3/82 London SW6 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

702 - Dean of St Pauls signed Royal Wedding FDC. 22/7/1981 London EC4 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

703 - Rt Rev John McIndoe signed FDC. 11/3/97 Isle of Iona postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

704 - The Rev Dr John A Simpson signed FDC. 11/3/97 Canterbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

705 - Rt Hon Lord Owen signed Soldiers FDC. 5/10/99 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

706 - Lady Antonia Fraser signed Soldiers FDC. 5/1/99 Marston postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

707 - Roger Uttley OBE signed Rugby FDC. 1/10/99 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

708 - Scott Hastings and Gavin Hastings signed Rugby FDC. 1/10/99 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

709 - Roger Uttley OBE signed Rugby FDC. 1/10/99 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

710 - Roger Uttley OBE signed Rugby FDC. 1/10/99 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

711 - Eamonn Holmes signed Millennium booklet FDC. Double postmarked. 21/9/99 Belfast and 7/9/99 Reading. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

712 - Peter Scott signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 13/5/81 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

713 - John Egan signed Jaguar FDC.13/10/82 Coventry postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

714 - Alex Jardin signed Cinque Ports FDC. 26/1/83 Hythe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

715 - Lord Home signed FDC. 6/3/84 Alnwick postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

716 - James Herriot and Christopher Timothy signed FDC. 6/3/84 Alnwick postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

717 - Julian Lloyd Webber signed Handel's birthday FDC. 14/5/85 Covent Garden postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

718 - David Putnam signed Pink Panther FDC. 8/10/85 Leicester postmark. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

719 - Burt Kwouk signed Pink Panther FDC. 8/10/85 Leicester postmark. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

720 - Frankie Howard signed Thanks to Industry FDC. 14/1/86 Blackpool postmark. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

721 - Ronnie Barker OBE signed Great British Comedy FDC. 23/4/98 Devon postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

722 - Nigel Mansell OBE signed FDC. 1/10/96 Towcester postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

723 - John Cunliffe signed Postman Pat FDC. 21/3/00 Colne postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

724 - Cliff Richard signed Boys Brigade FDC. 24/3/82 London SW6 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

725 - Lord Howe signed Highland Cattle Society FDC. 6/3/84 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

726 - Nigel Lawson signed London Economic Summit FDC. 5/6/84 London SW FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

727 - Enoch Powell signed London Economic Summit FDC. 5/6/84 London SW FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

728 - Terence Cuneo signed Cornish Riviera FDC. 22/1/85 London W2 postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

729 - David Attenborough signed Royal Entomological Society FDC. 12/3/85 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

730 - Raymond Briggs signed Seasons Greetings FDC. 3/10/00 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

731 - Kenneth Wolstenholme signed Entertainers FDC. 1/6/99 Wembley postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

732 - Jackie Stewart OBE signed Austin 7 FDC. 13/10/82 Weybridge postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

733 - David Attenborough signed Water Wildlife FDC. 15/9/92 Otterhampton postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

734 - David Jason signed Darling Buds of May FDC. 17/9/91 Ashford postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

735 - Cosmonaut Victor Gorbatko signed Vostok 1 space mission FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

736 - Brian Trubshaw signed Travellers FDC. 2/2/99 Heathrow postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

737 - Lord Snowdon signed Investiture of HRH the Prince of Wales FDC. 1/3/94 Caernarfon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

738 - Ronnie Barker signed Picture Postcard FDC. 12/4/94 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

739 - Terence Cuneo signed North British Railway FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

740 - Quentin Blake signed Christmas Carol FDC. 9/11/93 Rochester postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

741 - Quentin Blake signed Christmas Carol FDC. 9/11/93 Rochester postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

742 - Helena Bonham-Carter signed Fabulous Hats FDC. 19/6/01 Great Queen St postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

743 - Edward Heath signed Third Direct Elections FDC. 11/4/89 Downing St postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

744 - Terence Cuneo signed Our Industrial Heritage FDC. 25/7/89 Cornwall postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

745 - Spike Milligan signed Edward Lear FDC. 6/9/88 London N7 postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

746 - Roger Hunt and George Cohen signed Centenary of Football League FDC. 22/3/88 postmark. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

747 - Bobby Charlton signed Centenary of Football League FDC. 22/3/88 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

748 - Terence Cuneo signed Mallard FDC. 10/5/88 Peterborough postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

749 - Terence Cuneo signed Mallard FDC. 10/5/88 York postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

750 - Raymond Briggs signed Christmas FDC. 17/11/87 Christleton postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

                                                   Friday 7th July 10am 


